ABFAHRT HERREN °
F/I/i OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE ™™
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS M. TIEFENTHALER AUT STRECKENNAME PLANKENHORN
SCHIEDRICHTER E. VICENZI ITA START 2435 m
SR ASSISTENT I.  NICCO ITA ZIEL 1870 m
RENNLEITER M. ORTLER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 565 m
STRECKENLAENGE 2100 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10388/12/11
KURSSETZER M. ORTLER ITA
VORLAUFER - A - S. THALER ITA - B - M. GUADAGNINI ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 43 32
STARTZEIT 12.15

WETTER: HEITER
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ.

SCHNEE:KOMPAKT
22.82 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH

TEMPERATUR S:

-2°C  Z: -1°C
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CODE
NR

294904

6290845
294185

6290454
6291536
690161

6290639
291034

6291378
6291054
6290670
511831

6290528
6291892
690208

6291784
690616

294911

690571

6291100
6291023
6291631
6291625
6290662
6290762
6290912
6290980
6291630
6290151
6291466
6291374
6290860
690413

6290062
6292062
6290984
6291223
6292178
6291939
6290989
6292053
6291376
6292506

20-02-2014 / REINSWALD (ITA)

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

PANGRAZZI Paolo
BOSCA Guglielmo
CORTELLA Michele
HOFER Aaron

PAINI Federico
BREAN Alessandro
DE CANDIDO Francesco
PLANK Andy
MESSNER Maximilian
CERBO Nicolo
KUPPELWIESER Luis
ZUERCHER Ramon
FINAZZER Sebastiano
FURLI Marco
DELSANTE Rocco
ATZ Christoph
TENTORI Michelangelo
PATSCHEIDER Hagen
ROMANO Francesco
LINTNER Fritz
BELLINI Nicholas
LIBERATORE Federico
SCHIEDER Florian
RABANSER Alexander
PAROLA Alberto
COTTI COTTINI Nicola
PASINI Giovanni
CIPRIANI  Pietro
BERETTA Carlo
SQUASSINO Andrea
HOFER Alex
QUAQUARELLI Nicola
FANTINO Antonio
BARUFFALDI Stefano
WALLNOEFER Jan
CHIESA Andrea
BONAPACE Enrico Steve
PLANCKER Armin
BONARDO Paolo
FUSSOTTO Pietro
MALZANNI Guido
KARBON Philipp
TRULLA Mattia
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1994
1996
1996
1994
1996
1994
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END
NAT ZEIT
ITA 1'31.59
ITA 1'32.19
ITA 1'32.29
ITA 1'32.35
ITA 1'33.09
ITA 1'33.11
ITA 1'33.21
ITA 1'33.35
ITA 1'33.47
ITA 1'33.49
ITA 1'33.51
Sul 1'33.74
ITA 1'33.78
ITA 1'33.81
ITA 1'33.81
ITA 1'33.91
ITA 1'34.01
ITA 1'34.05
ITA 1'34.08
ITA 1'34.11
ITA 1'34.19
ITA 1'34.33
ITA 1'34.48
ITA 1'34.52
ITA 1'34.76
ITA 1'34.93
ITA 1'35.26
ITA 1'35.31
ITA 1'35.38
ITA 1'35.41
ITA 1'35.53
ITA 1'35.78
ITA 1'35.79
ITA 1'35.91
ITA 1'36.06
ITA 1'36.20
ITA 1'36.24
ITA 1'36.39
ITA 1'36.58
ITA 1'36.58
ITA 1'36.73
ITA 1'36.92
ITA 1'37.13

F=1370
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PUNKTE

0.00
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10.47
11.37
22.44
22.74
24.23
26.33
28.12
28.42
28.72
32.16
32.76
33.21
33.21
34.70
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37.25
37.69
38.89
40.98
43.23
43.83
47.42
49.96
54.90
55.64
56.69
57.14
58.93
62.67
62.82
64.62
66.86
68.96
69.55
71.80
74.64
74.64
76.88
79.73
82.87

PUNKTE
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AM8 /1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



RANG

44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

STA
NR

82
87
62
42
52
60
a7
81
70
55
54
56
53
72
48
59
57
61
86
65
50
73
68
79
75
67
92
7
51
66
49
91
63
78
58
80
90
83
74
85
89
93

40

18
28
33
36
64
84
88
94

CODE TEILNEHMER
NR NAME + VORNAME
6292544 MOSCHINI Lorenzo
6292482 BOSIO Riccardo
6291372 GROSS David
6291883 GRECCHI Riccardo
6292102 BERRA Andrea
6291724 ROTTONARA Christian
6292207 RAINER Peter
6292596 TOMASONI Federico
6291535 LUCIANAZ Pierre
6292503 SIMONI Federico
6292087 KARBON Moritz
6292507 VALLORY Mirko
6292116 SACHSALBER Jannik
6291319 GIULIANO Steven
6291526 BOLDRINI Mathieu
6292122 PAINI Alessandro
6291929 CIRILLO Marco Enrico
6292064 MARTINELLI Angelo
6292650 HOFER Michael
6292123 VAGHI Matteo
6292124 NOTARIANNI Federico  Luigi
6292013 CALANDRI Francesco
6291360 TONON Andrea
6292675 BIASCI Marco
6292399 SERI Gianluca
6290792 BONAPACE Roberto Timothy
6292450 RAVELLI Alessio
6292646 DALLA ROSA Marco
6292098 SPAGOLLA Alberto
6291462 BRUNERO Ivan
6291615 ZANETTI Massimiliano
6292661 PROSSLINER Tobias
6292089 NIEDERMAIR Daniel
6292412 RICCUCCI Alessandro
6292159 CRAPISI Matteo
6292480 BELTRAME Andrea
6292502 SATRIANI Lorenzo
6292497 LORENZI Federico
6292455 VALENTI Luca
6292398 GOBBER Mirko
6292670 ZANCHETTA Giacomo
6292014 MANAIGO Diego
NICHT AM START ... 1
6291653 PERATHONER Mirko
NICHT IM ZIEL 8
6290278 DONEDDU Alessandro
6291252 ZUCCHI Stefano
6291703 GUIDOLIN Tiberio
6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes
6291976 TANGHETTI Dino
6292563 CASARTELLI Athos
6292449 PAPA Tommaso
6292488 DALLA PALMA Riccardo
DISQUALIFIZIERT .. 0
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1'37.33
1'37.34
1'37.38
1'37.45
1'37.64
1'37.65
1'37.77
1'37.79
1'37.86
1'37.95
1'38.04
1'38.05
1'38.07
1'38.49
1'38.59
1'38.68
1'38.69
1'38.71
1'38.77
1'38.92
1'38.92
1'39.01
1'39.14
1'39.27
1'39.40
1'39.58
1'39.59
1'39.59
1'39.69
1'39.70
1'39.89
1'39.95
1'40.02
1'40.06
1'40.08
1'40.27
1'40.51
1'40.59
1'41.63
1'42.12
1'42.84
1'42.92

Der Technische
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85.86
86.01
86.61
87.65
90.50
90.65
92.44
92.74
93.79
95.13
96.48
96.63
96.93
103.21
104.71
106.05
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114.88
116.82
119.51
119.66
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121.16
121.31
124.15
125.05
126.10
126.69
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129.84
133.43
134.62
150.18
157.51
168.28
169.47

Delegierte
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